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Start : 09:00, End : 10:30

1 Red Bull Honda JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 7 - - 2:06.286

2 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 23 0.946 0.946 2:07.573

3 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 4 1.012 0.066 2:07.398

4 Kawasaki Racing Team Suzuka 8H JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 23 1.749 0.737 2:08.136

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 13 2.009 0.260 2:08.532

6 YART - YAMAHA AUT EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 19 2.391 0.382 2:08.576

7 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 29 2.599 0.208 2:08.865

8 KYB MORIWAKI RACING JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 5 3.738 1.139 2:10.366

9 KRP SANYOUKOGYO & will raise RS-ITOH JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 7 3.757 0.019 2:09.925

10 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team FRA EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 16 4.192 0.435 2:10.405

11 Honda Endurance Racing GBR EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 23 4.444 0.252 2:10.915

12 TK SUZUKI BLUE MAX JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 10 4.827 0.383 2:11.375

13 EVA RT WEBIKE TATi TEAM TRICKSTAR FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 25 4.856 0.029 2:11.010

14 Honda Suzuka Racing Team JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 11 4.886 0.030 2:11.432

15 Moto Map SWAT JPN SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 10 4.976 0.090 2:11.211

16 Wójcik Racing Team POL EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 18 5.174 0.198 2:11.473

17 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 22 5.530 0.356 2:12.032

18 Zaif NCXX RACING & ZENKOUKAI JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 14 5.691 0.161 2:12.177

19 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 JPN SST BMW S1000RR 26 5.726 0.035 2:12.133

20 Team ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance GER EWC BMW S1000RR 23 5.888 0.162 2:12.262

21 TEAM FRONTIER JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 4 6.057 0.169 2:12.655

22 S-PULSE DREAM RACING . IAI JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 11 6.518 0.461 2:12.680

23 RC KOSHIEN YAMAHA Endurance ASEAN JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 10 7.146 0.628 2:13.282

24 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 5 7.288 0.142 2:13.958

25 icu RT MOTOKIDS NAC SANYO JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 28 7.512 0.224 2:14.182

26 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 9 7.666 0.154 2:14.168

27 ARMY. GIRL Team TJC & MF Kawasaki JPN SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 9 7.808 0.142 2:14.024

28 OMEGA MACO RACING SVK EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 18 7.812 0.004 2:14.482

29 Zaif NCXX RACING JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 12 7.814 0.002 2:14.469

30 TEAM R2CL SUN CHLORELLA FRA EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 8 7.875 0.061 2:14.021

31 Honda Hamayuukai Hamamatsu Escargot JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 15 7.951 0.076 2:14.208

32 Bolliger Team Switzerland SUI EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 21 8.043 0.092 2:14.418

33 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 22 8.115 0.072 2:14.641

34 Team de"LIGHT JPN EWC Ducati Panigale 3 8.117 0.002 2:14.742

35 Team BABY FACE Titanium Power Racing JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 4 8.482 0.365 2:14.785

36 Team Kodama JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 26 8.682 0.200 2:15.352

37 TEAM HANSHIN RIDING SCHOOL JPN SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 5 8.782 0.100 2:15.452

38 IWATA RACING FAMILY JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 6 8.941 0.159 2:15.558

39 E P S Racing GarageL8  TT45 JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 7 9.384 0.443 2:15.994

40 Team WITH87 Kawasaki PLAZA Fukuokahigashi JPN SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 16 9.485 0.101 2:15.937

41 NIPPON SUMATRA BIO MASSE D REX JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 24 10.204 0.719 2:16.563

42 TIO Verity JPN EWC BMW S1000RR 17 10.327 0.123 2:16.927

43 MOTOBOX KREMER & Favorite Factory GER EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 8 10.945 0.618 2:17.219

44 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 3 11.144 0.199 2:16.767

45 Sinshu activation project . Team NAGANO JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 6 11.247 0.103 2:17.874

46 K's WORKS RACING YSS JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 19 11.636 0.389 2:17.837

47 Honda EG Racing JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 4 11.782 0.146 2:17.973

48 HAMAMATSU TEAM TITAN JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 24 12.061 0.279 2:18.304

49 FUN FACTORY @ CS STANCE JPN SST BMW S1000RR 13 12.565 0.504 2:18.781

50 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 22 14.406 1.841 2:20.614

51 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN JPN EWC Aprilia RSV4-1000 0 - - -

52 MobiusGreen YAOKAWASAKI JPN SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 0 - - -

53 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 0 - - -

54 DOG HOUSE JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 0 - - -

55 Honda Ryokuyoukai Kumamoto Racing JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 0 - - -

56 PLUS ONE MCRT JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 0 - - -

57 Team ATJ with JAPAN POST JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 0 - - -

58 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing JPN SST BMW S1000RR 0 - - -

59 HKC & IMT Racing KUNO KOGYO JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 0 - - -

60 GSM RACING MON EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 0 - - -

61 Yamashina  Kawasaki & AutoRaceUBE with YIC?BR JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 0 - - -

62 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 0 - - -

63 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 0 - - -

64 au . Teluru SAG RT JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 0 - - -

65 H.L.O RACING SUZUKIN JPN SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 0 - - -

66 moto cubic + Motorrad Toyota + NR JPN EWC BMW S1000RR 0 - - -
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